
Technisches Datenblatt
Leitungshalter LKM Kanalbreite 200 mm

Artikelnummer: 6249981

Leitungshalter zum Fixieren der Leitungen bei senkrechter Verlegung.

Stahl

bandverzinkt

Stammdaten
Artikelnummer
Typ
Bezeichnung 1
Hersteller
Dimension
Werkstoff
Oberfläche
Oberflächennorm
Kleinste VK-Einheit
Mengeneinheit
Gewicht
Gewichtseinheit

6249981
LKM Z200
Leitungshalter
OBO
200mm
Stahl
bandverzinkt
DIN EN 10346
10
Stück
3,6 kg
kg/100 St.

Abmessungen
Breite
Höhe
Maß a
Maß b

166 mm
30 mm
166 mm
30 mm
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Technisches Datenblatt
Leitungshalter LKM Kanalbreite 200 mm

Artikelnummer: 6249981

Technische Daten
Befestigungsart
Funktionserhalt
für Kanal-Abmessung
Halogenfrei
Mit Potentialausgleich
Schutzart
Schutzgrad IK-Code
Temperatureinsatzbereich max.
Temperatureinsatzbereich min.

schraubbar
nein
60 x 200 mm
ja
nein
IP30
IK10
90 °C
-5 °C

2 OBO | 11.05.2024


